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29

30

31

32

33

34

Place

1

2

3-4

5-9

10-13

14-20

21-24

25-30

31-33

34

Name

FM Neil Doknjas

IM Max Gedajlovic

FM John Doknjas

Leo Qu

CM Jorge Nunez Asencio

CM Arpak Worya Mohammed Qanee

NM Zachary Liu

Severyn Smykalo

Yidong Chen

WCM Kate Jiang

CM Ethan Song

Jaylord Talosig

Samuel Lu

Ryan Leong

Johan Aljo

Lucas Yao

Justin Xu

Zhengyu Chen

George Kim

Bennett Peng

IM Raymond Kaufman

Maximilian Mueller

Ryder Hsu

Adrian Tsz Yui So

Angel Francisco Gomez Davalos

Peter Qian Cheng

Daniel Dou

Aadit Arya

Nathan Yi-Hsin Yang

Daniel Zhu

Minhao [billy] Wu

Kai Zhongkai Zhang

Barath Subramanian Suresh

Bella Wang

Rating

2251

2343

2219

2034

2257

2032

2032

2013

1880

2032

1897

1752

1470

2072

2031

1750

1707

1705

1658

unr.

2228

1884

1463

1187

1757

1690

1573

1563

1394

1358

1566

1556

1439

1287

Rd 1

W26

W17

W19

W27

W18

W31

W32

W23

W30

W28

W33

W24

L15

H---

W13

D20

L2

L5

L3

D16

H---

W29

L8

L12

X34

L1

L4

L10

L22

L9

L6

L7

L11

F25

Rd 2

W8

W7

W11

D22

W15

W9

L2

L1

L6

W25

L3

L16

L18

W20

L5

W12

W32

W13

W33

L14

H---

D4

W26

L28

L10

L23

L29

W24

W27

L31

W30

L17

L19

U---

Rd 3

W6

W3

L2

W16

W10

L1

W18

W19

W28

L5

W31

W29

W24

W22

L17

L4

W15

L7

L8

W26

U---

L14

W25

L13

L23

L20

W33

L9

L12

W32

L11

L30

L27

U---

Rd 4

W14

W5

D4

D3

L2

L11

W9

W12

L7

W17

W6

L8

W19

L1

W31

W23

L10

L29

L13

L22

W27

W20

L16

B---

L28

D30

L21

W25

W18

D26

L15

L33

W32

U---

Rd 5

D2

D1

W22

W8

W7

W23

L5

L4

W29

D11

D10

D13

D12

D16

W28

D14

W21

W33

W31

D30

L17

L3

L6

D26

L27

D24

W25

L15

L9

D20

L19

B---

L18

U---

Rd 6

W5

D4

W10

D2

L1

W16

W11

W15

W14

L3

L7

W17

W22

L9

L8

L6

L12

W28

W29

W27

D23

L13

D21

W30

W31

W33

L20

L18

L19

L24

L25

U---

L26

U---

Total

 5.5

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0


